
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

950 方伽銣 FONG KA YU MARGARET 5.48 1
948 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 5.80 2

1083 連幗雅 LIN KWOK NGA CLAIRE 5.88 3
826 林晞瑤 HAILEY LAM 6.13 4

1002 秦皓瑤 CHUN HO YIU, ISABEL 6.19 5
1089 王禧蓓 WONG HAY PUI 6.21 6
817 葉泳君 YIP WING KWAN 6.41 7

1171 游雅 KAYLEE YAU 6.45 8
1007 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN 6.54 9
872 梁婧彤 LIANG CHING TUNG 6.61 10
981 古曉嵐 KU HIU NAM 6.63 11
878 許詠晴 HUI VINCI THEODORA 6.75 12
820 龔晞彤 KUNG HEI TUNG MAVIS 6.84 13
863 徐凱彤 KAYDEN CHUI 7.04 14
962 王翹蓁 CHLOE WONG 7.19 15

1105 趙可嵐 CHIU HO LAM 7.28 16
909 洪鎧澄 HUNG JOCELYN HOI CHING 7.38 17
910 侯若妤 MELANIE HAU 7.51 18

1073 黃貝霖 BERNICE WONG 7.53 19
859 鄧天潁 TANG TIN WING, YUNICE 7.63 20
804 吳焯錡 NG CHEUK KI 7.77 21

1014 林絺宜 LAM HEI YI 7.91 22
980 鄭珈宇 CHENG KA YU 8.12 23
809 詹日希 NIKKI CHIM 8.25 24

1172 馮靖荍 FUNG CHING KIU 8.56 25
983 彭婧 PANG CHING 8.74 26
833 王衍喬 WONG HIN KIU 家長陪跑
829 張儒心 CHANG YU SUM MARGARET
853 陳湘頤 CHAN SHEUNG YI AMIKA
906 莫梓琳 MOK CHI LAM
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女子 2013年 - 20米 
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

948 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 7.91 1
950 方伽銣 FONG KA YU MARGARET 7.96 2

1090 王晞欣 WONG HEI YAN HAZEL 8.49 3
1083 連幗雅 LIN KWOK NGA CLAIRE 8.63 4
1095 陳凱琳 CHAN HOI LAM 9.05 5
812 梁芯悠 LEUNG SUM YAU SONIA 9.43 6

1002 秦皓瑤 CHUN HO YIU, ISABEL 9.44 7
1089 王禧蓓 WONG HAY PUI 9.46 8

980 鄭珈宇 CHENG KA YU 9.58 9

1096 陳凱婷 CHAN HOI TING 9.71 10

981 古曉嵐 KU HIU NAM 9.88 11

817 葉泳君 YIP WING KWAN 9.96 12

1007 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN 10.15 13

997 林巧意 LAM HAU YEE ARIE 10.20 14

962 王翹蓁 CHLOE WONG 10.47 15

909 洪鎧澄 HUNG JOCELYN HOI CHING 10.64 16

859 鄧天潁 TANG TIN WING, YUNICE 10.79 17

983 彭婧 PANG CHING 10.82 18

809 詹日希 NIKKI CHIM 10.85 19

1105 趙可嵐 CHIU HO LAM 11.28 20

915 王穗稀 WANG SUI HEI 11.52 21

1014 林絺宜 LAM HEI YI 12.83 22

833 王衍喬 WONG HIN KIU 14.63 23

853 陳湘頤 CHAN SHEUNG YI AMIKA

1009 曾墡媃 TSANG SIN YAU

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次 備註

950 方伽銣 FONG KA YU MARGARET 0.99 1.17 1.17 1
948 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 0.95 0.90 0.95 2

1089 王禧蓓 WONG HAY PUI 0.74 0.83 0.83 3
1096 陳凱婷 CHAN HOI TING 0.29 0.79 0.79 4
980 鄭珈宇 CHENG KA YU 0.77 0.71 0.77 5

1007 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN 0.75 0.64 0.75 6
826 林晞瑤 HAILEY LAM 0.64 0.72 0.72 7
962 王翹蓁 CHLOE WONG 0.20 0.71 0.71 8

1110 黃曉彤 WONG HIU TUNG 0.70 0.61 0.70 9
1171 游雅 KAYLEE YAU 0.66 0.64 0.66 10
859 鄧天潁 TANG TIN WING, YUNICE 0.64 0.62 0.64 11

1090 王晞欣 WONG HEI YAN HAZEL 0.53 0.58 0.58 12
983 彭婧 PANG CHING 0.53 0.41 0.53 13
909 洪鎧澄 HUNG JOCELYN HOI CHING 0.53 0.39 0.53 14

1073 黃貝霖 BERNICE WONG 0.52 0.39 0.52 15
891 蔡梓琳 KIKI 0.35 0.51 0.51 16
906 莫梓琳 MOK CHI LAM 0.35 0.45 0.45 17
817 葉泳君 YIP WING KWAN 0.38 0.26 0.38 18
910 侯若妤 MELANIE HAU 0.31 0.16 0.31 19
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女子 2013年 - 立定跳遠

女子 2013年 - 30米



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

950 方伽銣 FONG KA YU MARGARET 4.08 1
1090 王晞欣 WONG HEI YAN HAZEL 3.52 2
859 鄧天潁 TANG TIN WING, YUNICE 3.49 3
948 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 3.32 4
812 梁芯悠 LEUNG SUM YAU SONIA 3.29 5
906 莫梓琳 MOK CHI LAM 2.91 6

1007 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN 2.87 7
826 林晞瑤 HAILEY LAM 2.78 8
863 徐凱彤 KAYDEN CHUI 2.63 9

1089 王禧蓓 WONG HAY PUI 2.56 10
1095 陳凱琳 CHAN HOI LAM 2.53 11
1083 連幗雅 LIN KWOK NGA CLAIRE 2.47 12
1073 黃貝霖 BERNICE WONG 2.38 13
997 林巧意 LAM HAU YEE ARIE 2.21 14
910 侯若妤 MELANIE HAU 2.12 15
834 譚芷澄 TAM TSZ CHING 1.90 16
983 彭婧 PANG CHING 1.51 17
909 洪鎧澄 HUNG JOCELYN HOI CHING 1.24 18
820 龔晞彤 KUNG HEI TUNG MAVIS
962 王翹蓁 CHLOE WONG

1009 曾墡媃 TSANG SIN YAU
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女子 2013年 - 擲豆袋  


